
COMM

TEAM CONTACT PHONE WORK CELL E MAIL ADDRESS ASSIGN

1 CH OF CHRIST Jimmy Cox jcoxusmp12@yahoo.com Tommy Songer

secondary contact Brandon Dement 843-218-7714 843-412-5731 brandond625@gmail.com

2 CROSSROADS (BLUE) Tristan Ford 557-2779 bosoxfan107@yahoo.com Wayne Aumen

secondary contact Peppy Dutart 871-2755 ?

3 CROSSROADS (YELLOW) Jerry Aumen 469-5775 godsman2887@gmail.com Wayne Aumen

secondary contact Wayne Aumen 571-0411 817-4365 wayne.aumen@gmail.com

4 FAITH (BLUE) Chris Forsythe 345-0868 Chris_hvac0817@hotmail.com Tommy Songer

secondary contact Ron Desautels 486-6831 963-3352 568-8727 diZZYdeZ36@gmail.com

5 FAITH (GREY) Marvin Walker 797-7081 843-729-7081 Walkerm944@bellsouth.net Narvie Bilbray

secondary contact Adam Lovelace 297-6196 ?

6 MILES ROAD John Hair 843-291-8004 Johnmhair7@icloud.com Tommy Songer

secondary contact Willie Potter 843-991-3458 wap13sc@gmail,com

7 NEW COVENANT Chris Caulder 803-606-2696 sgt.Caulder@yahoo.com Narvie Bilbray

secondary contact

8 NORTHWOODS BAPTIST Darren Clark 843-557-2412 843-863-7577 843-557-2412 darrenclark@hotmail.com Darren Clark

Tommy Connor 277-4316

NORTHWOODS COORDINATOR Chris Christmas 843-568-6175 843-568-0026 mchristmas@sc.rr.com

9 NORTHWOODS (BLACK) Brandon Kahn 843-819-7084 843-834-2846 ? Chad Shelton

secondary contact Woopy Woodard 843-991-3458 wwoodard@skywayprecision.com

10 NORTHWOODS (BLUE) Scott Yancey 843-406-5152 ScottYancey16@gmail.com Chad Shelton

secondary contact Stephen Christmas 843-302-6876 568-0026 Stephen.Christmas@ingevity.com

11 NORTHWOODS (GREEN) Shannon Bistline 843-813-6763 843-218-5081 568-0026 ssbistline@gmail.com Narvie Bilbray

secondary contact

12 OLD FORT                 head coach Mark Awtry 843-327-6395 Meawtry@gmail.com Darren Clark

Chad Crosby 843-509-6097 chadcrosby77

secondary contact Justin Dillow 697-3300 justin.dillow@anixter.com

13 ST LUKES LUTHERN Eric Pilkenton 864-593-8307 epilkenton@hotmail.com Chad Shelton

WILL NOT PARTICIPATE 2020 Brad Townsend 696-2745

14 TRI-CITY BAPTIST Ryan Aldridge 251-222-4060 ryan23angel@yahoo.com Narvie Bilbray

secondary contact Joe John Salazar 671-5255-x3 843-609-9030 johnjoesalazar@Kw.com

SMCSL WEB SITE www.smcsl.org

GAHAGAN PARK 851-5211

                                              2015 COMMISSIONERS2019 COMMISSIOMERS HOME WORK CELL E MAIL ADDRESS

CROSSROADS GREEN Wayne Aumen 571-0411 817-4365 wayne.aumen@gmail.com

BETHANY METHODIST Narvie Bilbray 871-0804 607-1336 nbilbrayjr@bellsouth.net

SUMMERVILLE NAZARENE Tommy Songer 873-4241 764-7058 729-4873 songert23@gmail.com

ST LUKE LUTHERN Chad Shelton 897-3728 813-9542 cshelton82@msn.com

         OLD FORT NORTHWOODS BAPTIST Darren Clark 557-2412 863-7577 557-2412 darrenclark@hotmail.com
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